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City of Hollywood
1600 So Park Rd
Hollywood, FL 33022
Warren Winston

Contract FSA22-VEH20.0 Item 94

(1) 2024 - 537 Peterbilt Cab & Chassis
Options:

Zinc coated Frame Rails
PX7-240hp

MD Battery Disconnect

Clear outside of frame of air tanks
Installation of air tanks furthest rear
60gal fuel tank

Steel Tapered Bumper

Thermal Insulation Cab

Triangle Kit

Frame Layout

Cab Air Suspension

(1) Heil PF-1000-16 Yard Rear Loader

*This price is based on a unit being built for Q1’24 Build.
(pricing subject to change due to time of build)

Total Chassis

* Total Price

$111,365

$347
$839
$470
$760
$760
$472
$442
$65
$22
$1500
$166

$117,208
$120,437

$237,645

Thank You for the opportunity to Quoting the City of Hollywood. We look forward to delivering,

and supporting the Peterbilt product in the future.

Presented by:

John DeMarco
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