



4/28/23

City of Hollywood 1600 So Park Rd Hollywood, FL 33022 Warren Winston

## Contract FSA22-VEH20.0 Item 94

(1) 2024 - 537 Peterbilt Cab & Chassis		\$111,365
Options:		
<ul> <li>Zinc coated Frame Rails</li> </ul>		\$347
<ul> <li>PX7-240hp</li> </ul>		\$839
<ul> <li>MD Battery Disconnect</li> </ul>		\$470
<ul> <li>Clear outside of frame of air tanks</li> </ul>		\$760
<ul> <li>Installation of air tanks furthest rear</li> </ul>		\$760
<ul> <li>60gal fuel tank</li> </ul>		\$472
<ul> <li>Steel Tapered Bumper</li> </ul>		\$442
<ul> <li>Thermal Insulation Cab</li> </ul>		\$65
Triangle Kit		\$22
Frame Layout		\$1500
Cab Air Suspension		\$166
	Total Chassis	\$117,208
(1) Heil PF-1000-16 Yard Rear Loader		\$120,437
	* Total Price	\$237,645

\*This price is based on a unit being built for Q1'24 Build. (pricing subject to change due to time of build)

Thank You for the opportunity to Quoting the City of Hollywood. We look forward to delivering, and supporting the Peterbilt product in the future.

Presented by:

John DeMarco



